
		

		
		
				
					
					
						
							Toggle navigation
							
							
							
						
														Navigation


 Main Page

 Recent changes

 Random page

 Instrument difficulty

 Composers

 All people

 Nationality

 Time period

 Instrumentation/Genre

 WIMA collection

 Composers

 Performer name

 Commercial recordingsContributor portal
----
Recent discussions
Forums
Live Chat (IRC)
----
FAQ
Help
Purchase from IMSLP
Purchase membership
Donate
Supporting IMSLP
Sponsored people
----
Jobs
About
----
Select language
Upload picture
Sitemap
Privacy policy
Disclaimers


														[image: Logo]
					


											 Page 	 Page
	 Discuss this piece (0)
	 Report issue
	 View source
	 History
	
	 What links here
	 Related changes
	 Printable version
	 Permanent link



	 Add File 	 Add Scan



	 Add Manuscript


	 New Composition


	 New Arrangement


	 New Edition


	 Recording


												Log in 	 Log in
	navbarlockitem
	navbarexpfileent



	 	 Search IMSLP site
	 Search by IMSLP index




						
							
						

					

					

				

		

					
				
						 Navigation 	 Main Page
	 Recent changes
	 Random page


	 Scores 	 Instrument difficulty
	 Composers
	 All people
	 Nationality
	 Time period
	 Instrumentation/Genre
	 WIMA collection


	 Recordings 	 Composers
	 Performer name
	 Commercial recordings


	 Participate 	Contributor portal
	
	Recent discussions
	Forums
	Live Chat (IRC)
	
	FAQ
	Help


	 Other 	Purchase from IMSLP
	Purchase membership
	Donate
	Supporting IMSLP
	Sponsored people
	
	Jobs
	About
	
	Select language
	Upload picture
	Sitemap
	Privacy policy
	Disclaimers




				

			

					
			
				

								
												
				
					Pièces de théorbe et de luth (Visée, Robert de)				
	

				

	First Publication
	1716

	Genre Categories
	Pieces; For viol, harpsichord; Scores featuring the viol; Scores featuring the harpsichord; For 2 players; For lute; Scores featuring the lute; For 1 player; For lute (arr); For 1 player (arr); Scores featuring the lute (arr); For treble instrument, continuo (arr); Scores with open instrumentation; Scores with basso continuo; For 1 player with continuo (arr); For keyboard (arr); Scores featuring keyboard soloists (arr); For harpsichord (arr); Scores featuring the harpsichord (arr)



	





	Contents


	1 Performances
	1.1 Naxos
	1.2 Synthesized/MIDI
	1.2.1 For Keyboard (Depolo)






	2 Sheet Music
	2.1 Scores
	2.2 Arrangements and Transcriptions
	2.2.1 For Treble Instrument and Continuo (Dettman)
	2.2.2 For Keyboard (Depolo)
	2.2.3 Suite in C minor
	2.2.3.1 For Harpsichord (Chrisochoidis)



	2.2.4 Chaconne
	2.2.4.1 For Archlute (Váša)









	3 General Information





 Performances

	Recordings (0)
	Commercial 💿 (0)
	Accompaniments (0)
	Synthesized/MIDI (2)






 Naxos

Javascript not enabled.







 Synthesized/MIDI

 For Keyboard (Depolo)



 Allemande

*#187092 - 0.00MB - 2:52 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 324×⇩ - MID - Reccmo





MID file (audio/video)

Reccmo (2012/3/12)









 Sarabande

*#187093 - 0.00MB - 1:40 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 203×⇩ - MID - Reccmo





MID file (audio/video)

Reccmo (2012/3/12)







	
	Publisher Info.
	Srđan Depolo

	Performers
	Synthesized MIDI

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial Share Alike 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	








 Sheet Music

	Scores (11)
	Parts (0)
	Arrangements and Transcriptions (7)
	Libretti (0)
	Other (0)
	Source Files (0)

 Scores



 Complete Score

*#179424 - 12.57MB, 119 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - V/V/V - 9400×⇩ - Bassani





PDF scanned by F-Be

Bassani (2012/2/17)







	
	Publisher. Info.
	Paris: Bellanger; Hurel, 1716.

	Copyright
	Public Domain [tag/del]


	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	[image: ]






 Pieces in G minor

*#758282 - 0.74MB, 15 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 1072×⇩ - Cdettman





PDF typeset by editor

Cdettman (2022/1/16)








⇒ 9 more: Pieces in G major • Piece in A minor • Piece in B♭ major • Piece in C minor • Piece in C major • Piece in D minor • Piece in D major • Piece in E minor • Piece in F minor and F major





 Pieces in G major

*#758283 - 0.29MB, 6 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 397×⇩ - Cdettman





PDF typeset by editor

Cdettman (2022/1/16)









 Piece in A minor

*#759132 - 0.47MB, 9 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 530×⇩ - Cdettman





PDF typeset by editor

Cdettman (2022/1/20)









 Piece in B♭ major

*#759133 - 0.25MB, 5 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 166×⇩ - Cdettman





PDF typeset by editor

Cdettman (2022/1/20)









 Piece in C minor

*#759136 - 0.71MB, 14 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 338×⇩ - Cdettman





PDF typeset by editor

Cdettman (2022/1/20)









 Piece in C major

*#759137 - 0.36MB, 7 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 205×⇩ - Cdettman





PDF typeset by editor

Cdettman (2022/1/20)









 Piece in D minor

*#759138 - 0.32MB, 6 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 496×⇩ - Cdettman





PDF typeset by editor

Cdettman (2022/1/20)









 Piece in D major

*#759139 - 0.36MB, 7 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 211×⇩ - Cdettman





PDF typeset by editor

Cdettman (2022/1/20)









 Piece in E minor

*#759140 - 0.32MB, 7 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 224×⇩ - Cdettman





PDF typeset by editor

Cdettman (2022/1/20)









 Piece in F minor and F major

*#759141 - 0.27MB, 5 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 223×⇩ - Cdettman





PDF typeset by editor

Cdettman (2022/1/20)







	
	Editor
	Carl Dettman

	Publisher. Info.
	Carl Dettman

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution-NonCommercial-ShareAlike 4.0 [tag/del/mrg]


	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	[image: ]










 Arrangements and Transcriptions

 For Treble Instrument and Continuo (Dettman)



 Complete Score

*#759143 - 0.27MB, 5 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 408×⇩ - Cdettman





PDF typeset by arranger

Cdettman (2022/1/20)







	
	Arranger
	Carl Dettman

	Publisher. Info.
	Carl Dettman

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution-NonCommercial-ShareAlike 4.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	transposed from F minor and major to D minor and major, better keys for baroque woodwinds

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	[image: ]




 For Keyboard (Depolo)



 Allemande

*#187089 - 0.04MB, 2 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 2242×⇩ - Reccmo





PDF typeset by Srđan Depolo

Reccmo (2012/3/12)









 Sarabande

*#187090 - 0.03MB, 1 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 1322×⇩ - Reccmo





PDF typeset by Srđan Depolo

Reccmo (2012/3/12)









 Engraving files (Encore)

*#187091 - 0.02MB, ? pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 869×⇩ - Reccmo





ZIP typeset by Srđan Depolo

Reccmo (2012/3/12)







	
	Arranger
	Srđan Depolo

	Publisher. Info.
	Srđan Depolo

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial Share Alike 3.0 [tag/del/mrg]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	[image: ]




 Suite in C minor

 For Harpsichord (Chrisochoidis)



 Complete Suite

*#631674 - 0.34MB, 6 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 558×⇩ - Paraskevas





PDF typeset by Paraskevas

Paraskevas (2020/6/15)







	
	Arranger
	Paraskevas Chrisochoidis (b. 2001)

	Publisher. Info.
	Paraskevas Chrisochoidis

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution-NonCommercial-ShareAlike 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	Original manuscript by John Moraitis

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	[image: ]




 Chaconne

 For Archlute (Váša)



 Complete Tablature (French)

*#678315 - 0.04MB, 1 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 519×⇩ - Vlavasa





PDF typeset by arranger

Vlavasa (2021/2/25)









 Complete Score

*#678316 - 0.04MB, 1 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 824×⇩ - Vlavasa





PDF typeset by arranger

Vlavasa (2021/2/25)







	
	Arranger
	Vladimír Váša (b. 1982)

	Publisher. Info.
	Vladimír Váša, 2020.

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 [tag/del/mrg]


	Misc. Notes
	Arr. for 14 c. archlute in tuning F'-G'-Ab'-Bb'-C-D-Eb-F-G-c-f-a-d'-g' (original for teorbo)

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	[image: ]





















Javascript is required to submit files.

 General Information


	Work Title
	Pièces de théorbe et de luth mises en partition, dessus et basse

	Alternative. Title
	

	Composer
	Visée, Robert de

	I-Catalogue NumberI-Cat. No.
	IRV 3

	First Publication.
	1716

	Composer Time PeriodComp. Period
	Baroque

	Piece Style
	Baroque

	Instrumentation
	basse, dessus (harpsichord and viol) (from Theorbo or Lute)











Retrieved from "http://imslp.org/index.php?title=Pi%C3%A8ces_de_th%C3%A9orbe_et_de_luth_(Vis%C3%A9e,_Robert_de)&oldid=3612252"

				

				


								
				
				Categories: 	WIMA files
	Scores from Bibliothèque municipale de Besançon
	Dettman, Carl/Editor
	Dettman, Carl/Arranger
	Depolo, Srđan/Arranger
	Chrisochoidis, Paraskevas/Arranger
	Váša, Vladimír/Arranger
	Scores
	Visée, Robert de/Collections
	Baroque style
	Baroque
	Pieces
	For viol, harpsichord
	Scores featuring the viol
	Scores featuring the harpsichord
	For 2 players
	For lute
	Scores featuring the lute
	For 1 player
	For lute (arr)
	For 1 player (arr)
	Scores featuring the lute (arr)
	For treble instrument, continuo (arr)
	Scores with open instrumentation
	Scores with basso continuo
	For 1 player with continuo (arr)
	For keyboard (arr)
	Scores featuring keyboard soloists (arr)
	For harpsichord (arr)
	Scores featuring the harpsichord (arr)
	Pages with arrangements
	Works first published in 1716
	Works first published in the 18th century
	Pages with commercial recordings
	Pages with commercial recordings (Naxos collection)



				
				

															

		

		
			
				
					Content is available under the Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike 4.0 License
						• Page visited 38,254 times • Powered by MediaWiki
						• Switch back to classic skin 
					

				
			

		



[image: Quantcast]




		






		